
Judge's Signatures

2017 Begonia By The Beach
Meet Results
Sep 15-17, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 9/20/2017 3:50:30 PM

Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Scarlette Martinez332
Clovis

9.150 9.075 8.6508.900 35.775
2 3 7 5 1 

1 

Chloe Chan313
American

8.800 8.825 8.8759.000 35.500
7 5 4T 1T 2 

2 

Isabella Ortiz328
Champion

9.425 8.275 8.7009.025 35.425
1 10 3 3 3T

3T

Samantha Ebell333
Clovis

9.000 9.150 8.8758.400 35.425
4 1 12 1T 3T

3T

Sierra Sun312
American

9.100 8.900 8.4008.475 34.875
3 4 11 7 5 

5 

Sophia Hung315
American

8.400 8.625 8.4759.200 34.700
11T 8 1 6 6 

6 

Natalie Ross353
East Bay

8.400 9.125 8.3508.775 34.650
11T 2 9 8T 7 

7 

Dionigia Zizzo326
Champion

8.650 8.800 8.0009.100 34.550
8 6T 2 13 8 

8 

Frida Rivera319
Champion

8.875 8.475 8.3008.625 34.275
5T 9 10 10T 9 

9 

Angelina Velasco359
East Bay

8.500 8.800 8.3508.300 33.950
10 6T 13 8T 10 

10 

Abigail Wright303
All Star

8.875 8.175 8.1258.100 33.275
5T 11 14 12 11 

11 

Kira Ortuno336
Clovis

8.200 7.400 8.6758.950 33.225
13 12 6 4 12 

12 

Lexi Lehr306
All Star

8.075 7.250 8.3008.800 32.425
14 13 8 10T 13 

13 

Ashlyn Bradley334
Clovis

8.600 0.000 7.7759.000 25.375
9 14 4T 14 14 

14 
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